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RESULTATLISTE
Fjordstævne 2013

 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK1
1 102137 Louise Kidmose 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 199/05    199/06    398/11
2 98926 Tobias Thesbjerg 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 200/09    198/10    398/19
3 98883 Lars Andersen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 197/08    198/10    395/18
4 95343 Magnus Madsen 03-045 Ringkøbing og Omegns Firmaidræt 198/09    197/06    395/15
5 88088 Marie Bæk Pagaard 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 196/05    198/11    394/16
6 109701 Tobias Nielsen 03-045 Ringkøbing og Omegns Firmaidræt 198/07    190/02    388/09
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK2
1 95162 Mikkel Pedersen 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 194/04    197/05    391/09
2 102140 Jakob Nielsen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 194/07    195/05    389/12
3 105673 Ann-Cathrine J.M Kristensen 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 191/03    195/03    386/06
4 104027 Nanna Lynggaard 03-045 Ringkøbing og Omegns Firmaidræt 192/05    193/03    385/08
5 107780 Mads Olesen 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 193/03    192/04    385/07
6 88487 Rune Christensen 03-014 Højmark Skytteforening 192/04    192/03    384/07
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK3
1 109178 Viktor Jacobsen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 185/01    196/03    381/04
2 89831 Katrine Frich 03-013 Skytteforeningen "Klitten" 194/05    187/04    381/09
3 112186 Laurids Kristensen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 188/01    184/02    372/03
4 112773 Simon Bernhard Madsen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 186/05    181/01    367/06
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK4
1 114304 Jessica Jensen 03-045 Ringkøbing og Omegns Firmaidræt 187/03    192/04    379/07
2 114326 Johannes Gunnars Krog 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 186/02    186/03    372/05
3 114157 Casper Andersen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 183/01    187/03    370/04
4 82739 Emil Mortensgaard 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 186/01    184/03    370/04
5 112851 Felix Anthon Andersson 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 182/02    183/01    365/03
6 112187 Rikard Kristensen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 177/02    182/01    359/03
7 113060 Anders Kristensen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 168/01    175/01    343/02
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J2
1 97393 Janni Hald Nielsen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 197/07    196/05    393/12
2 98925 Maria Mortensen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 194/05    196/07    390/12
3 97391 Jonas Kidmose 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 192/03    195/05    387/08
4 36104 Chris Ahlers Bjerg 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 193/03    187/01    380/04
5 107352 Vicki Thomsen Birkmose 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 189/01    188/01    377/02
6 108664 Mika Madsen 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 186/03    187/02    373/05
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Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG
1 37638 Simon Bæk Pagaard 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 173/01    176/00    349/01
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 3
1 88757 Bendt Kjærsig 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 173/01    176/00    349/01
2 37907 Ingolf Vinther 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 170/00    172/00    342/00
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V1
1 36319 Helge Møller 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 197/04    198/05    395/09
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V2
1 94790 Jan Henriksen 03-013 Skytteforeningen "Klitten" 194/03    193/04    387/07
2 37843 Jørn Jørgensen 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 183/03    189/02    372/05
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V3
1 37692 Niels Ivanhoe 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 191/01    188/04    379/05
2 37330 Poul Erik Nielsen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 181/01    181/00    362/01
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK1
1 97390 Karl-Aage Kidmose 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 197/06    199/07    396/13
2 37705 Morten Kjærside 03-014 Højmark Skytteforening 196/08    199/08    395/16
3 37553 Camilla Nielsen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 195/06    198/06    393/12
4 36987 Holger Kold 03-014 Højmark Skytteforening 198/06    194/05    392/11
5 36377 Søren Sørensen 03-013 Skytteforeningen "Klitten" 191/06    198/07    389/13
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK2
1 36616 Henry Kirkeby 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 198/08    193/03    391/11
2 93379 Aage Mortensgaard 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 194/05    194/05    388/10
3 94240 Knud Nohns 03-045 Ringkøbing og Omegns Firmaidræt 195/05    193/04    388/09
4 36689 Bianca Helene Kirkeby 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 194/04    193/02    387/06
5 98899 Glen Jørgensen 03-014 Højmark Skytteforening 192/04    191/05    383/09
6 90091 Svend Bang 03-045 Ringkøbing og Omegns Firmaidræt 189/04    188/04    377/08
7 82791 Henriette Mortensgaard 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 185/01    187/03    372/04
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK3
1 112486 Klaus Kristensen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 191/03    195/02    386/05
2 112487 Per Jacobsen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 190/02    189/04    379/06
3 36092 Henrik Bjerg 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 184/01    187/01    371/02
4 105848 Lone Pedersen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 183/01    185/00    368/01
5 90824 Lone Helene Kirkeby 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 186/01    182/03    368/04
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6 108542 Betinna Endt Jensen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 183/02    184/01    367/03
7 85238 Leif Roer 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 182/01    184/00    366/01
8 114152 Brian Andersen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 181/00    173/00    354/00
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK1
1 98926 Tobias Thesbjerg 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 200/09
2 102137 Louise Kidmose 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 199/05
3 95343 Magnus Madsen 03-045 Ringkøbing og Omegns Firmaidræt 198/09
4 109701 Tobias Nielsen 03-045 Ringkøbing og Omegns Firmaidræt 198/07
5 98883 Lars Andersen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 197/08
6 88088 Marie Bæk Pagaard 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 196/05
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK2
1 102140 Jakob Nielsen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 194/07
2 95162 Mikkel Pedersen 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 194/04
3 107780 Mads Olesen 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 193/03
4 104027 Nanna Lynggaard 03-045 Ringkøbing og Omegns Firmaidræt 192/05
5 88487 Rune Christensen 03-014 Højmark Skytteforening 192/04
6 105673 Ann-Cathrine J.M Kristensen 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 191/03
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK3
1 89831 Katrine Frich 03-013 Skytteforeningen "Klitten" 194/05
2 112186 Laurids Kristensen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 188/01
3 112773 Simon Bernhard Madsen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 186/05
4 109178 Viktor Jacobsen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 185/01
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK4
1 114304 Jessica Jensen 03-045 Ringkøbing og Omegns Firmaidræt 187/03
2 114326 Johannes Gunnars Krog 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 186/02
3 82739 Emil Mortensgaard 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 186/01
4 114157 Casper Andersen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 183/01
5 112851 Felix Anthon Andersson 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 182/02
6 112187 Rikard Kristensen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 177/02
7 109912 Jessica Thomsen 03-013 Skytteforeningen "Klitten" 171/00
8 113060 Anders Kristensen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 168/01
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse J2
1 97393 Janni Hald Nielsen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 197/07
2 98925 Maria Mortensen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 194/05
3 36104 Chris Ahlers Bjerg 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 193/03
4 97391 Jonas Kidmose 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 192/03
5 107352 Vicki Thomsen Birkmose 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 189/01
6 108664 Mika Madsen 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 186/03
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Gevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG

1 37638 Simon Bæk Pagaard 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 173/01
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 3
1 88757 Bendt Kjærsig 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 173/01
2 37907 Ingolf Vinther 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 170/00
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V1
1 36319 Helge Møller 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 197/04
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V2
1 94790 Jan Henriksen 03-013 Skytteforeningen "Klitten" 194/03
2 37843 Jørn Jørgensen 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 183/03
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V3
1 37692 Niels Ivanhoe 03-019 Skjern Skytteforening 191/01
2 37330 Poul Erik Nielsen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 181/01
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK1
1 36987 Holger Kold 03-014 Højmark Skytteforening 198/06
2 97390 Karl-Aage Kidmose 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 197/06
3 37705 Morten Kjærside 03-014 Højmark Skytteforening 196/08
4 37553 Camilla Nielsen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 195/06
5 36377 Søren Sørensen 03-013 Skytteforeningen "Klitten" 191/06
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK2
1 36616 Henry Kirkeby 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 198/08
2 94240 Knud Nohns 03-045 Ringkøbing og Omegns Firmaidræt 195/05
3 93379 Aage Mortensgaard 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 194/05
4 36689 Bianca Helene Kirkeby 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 194/04
5 98899 Glen Jørgensen 03-014 Højmark Skytteforening 192/04
6 90091 Svend Bang 03-045 Ringkøbing og Omegns Firmaidræt 189/04
7 82791 Henriette Mortensgaard 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 185/01
 
 

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK3
1 112486 Klaus Kristensen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 191/03
2 112487 Per Jacobsen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 190/02
3 90824 Lone Helene Kirkeby 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 186/01
4 36092 Henrik Bjerg 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 184/01
5 108542 Betinna Endt Jensen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 183/02
6 105848 Lone Pedersen 03-027 Stadil-Vedersø Skytteforening 183/01
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7 85238 Leif Roer 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 182/01
8 114152 Brian Andersen 03-010 Videbæk Skytteforening 181/00
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